APPLICATIONS
Resonant circuits, impedance matching for
•   Antenna amplifiers
•   Multimedia
•   Wireless communication systems
FEATURES
•   High resonance frequency
•   Narrow inductance tolerance

IWC1008FR12R-3J 120 5% 25 60 350 0.63 650 950
IWC1008FR12R-3G 120 2% 25 60 350 0.63 650 950
IWC1008FR10R-3J 100 5% 25 60 350 0.56 650 1000
IWC1008FR10R-3G 100 2% 25 60 350 0.56 650 1000
IWC1008J82NR-3J 82 5% 50 60 350 0.22 1000 1000
IWC1008J82NR-3G 82 2% 50 60 350 0.22 1000 1000
IWC1008J68NR-3J 68 5% 50 65 350 0.2 1000 1300
IWC1008J68NR-3G 68 2% 50 65 350 0.2 1000 1300
IWC1008J39NR-3J 39 5% 50 60 350 0.15 1000 1500
IWC1008J39NR-3G 39 2% 50 60 350 0.15 1000 1500
IWC1008J33NR-3J 33 5% 50 60 350 0.14 1000 1600
IWC1008J33NR-3G 33 2% 50 60 350 0.14 1000 1600
IWC1008J27NR-3J 27 5% 50 55 350 0.13 1000 1600
IWC1008J27NR-3G 27 2% 50 55 350 0.13 1000 1600
IWC1008J22NR-3J 22 5% 50 55 350 0.12 1000 2400
IWC1008J22NR-3G 22 2% 50 55 350 0.12 1000 2400
IWC1008J18NR-3J 18 5% 50 50 350 0.11 1000 2500
IWC1008J18NR-3G 18 2% 50 50 350 0.11 1000 2500
H Ref I Ref J Ref
2.92 2.7 2.23 2.0 1.3 0.6 1.52 2.54 1.02 1.27
2. Dimensions
A Max B Max C Max D Ref E Ref F Ref G Ref
1000 1.75 370 290IWC1008C1R0R-3J 5% 25 35 50
100 1.61 400 350
IWC1008C1R0R-3G 2% 25 35 50 1.75 370 290
820
1000
IWC1008DR82R-3J 5% 25 45
1.47 400 375
IWC1008DR82R-3G 820 2% 25 45 100 1.61
IWC1008DR68R-3J 680 5% 25 45 100
400 350
IWC1008DR68R-3G 680 2% 25 45 100 1.47 400 375
470 500
450
IWC1008DR47R-3J 470 5% 25 45 1.19 470 450
1.19 470IWC1008DR47R-3G 470 2% 25 45
100
100
IWC1008DR39R-3G 390 2% 25 45 100 1.12
5% 25 100 1.12IWC1008DR39R-3J 390 45
5% 25 45 100 1.05 450 570
470 500
100 1.05 57045 450